
Dustin Godwin 

dustin@manonaroof.com | 561-315-0441

	TV/FILM/COMMERCIAL/MUSIC VIDEO	

Producer	
1st	AD	

“Messy Moms”|	Commercial | 1st AD/ California	Unit| 8/2022	

480.235.9243 
561.315.0441

Producer	
1st	AD	
2nd	AD					

David Feld 
Dustin Godwin 
Alex Dolan

“Netfilx Project Two 22”|	Promo|	1st AD/ California	Unit| 7/2022	

805.302.4961
561.315.0441
949.514.3957

Producer
1st	AD	
1st AD					

Anthony Hartman 
Peter Maestrey 
Dustin Godwin 

“Players S1”|	Promo|	 1st AD California	Unit| 10/2021

323.974.5888 
305.297.9668 
561.315.0441

Line Producer	
1st AD 
1st AD	

Alice Glinert 
Peter Maestrey 
Dustin Godwin

646.232.6027
305.297.9668 
561.315.0441

“Tulsa Kings S1”|	Promo |	 1st AD  California Unit|	 7/2022	

Line Producer
1st	AD	
1st AD		
2nd AD

Matt Curley
Peter Maestry
Dustin Godwin
Rich Silva

“Frasier S1”|	Promo|	1st AD/ California	Unit| 4/2023	
262.945.0562
305.297.9668
561.315.0441
818.634.5477

Producer
1st AD 
2st	AD		

Christan Leonard 
Dustin Godwin 
Alex Dolan

310.526.1912 
561.315.0441

“Meijer”|	Comercial |	  1st AD  California Unit| 11/2022	
Producer Nathan Stoebner 
1st AD Dustin Godwin  

Producer	
1st	AD	
2nd	AD					
Key	2nd AD

“1923 S1”|	Promo|	1st AD Montana	Unit| 9/2022	

310.526.1912
781.534.5686
561.315.0441

310.526.1912 
561.315.0441
949.514.3957

Christan Leonard 
Ian Stoker-Long
Dustin Godwin 

Paul Heikens
Dustin Godwin 

dustin@manonaroof.com | 561-315-0441 | 
Thedustingodwin.com

References and additional documents available upon request.

“1923 S1”|	Promo|	1st AD California	Unit| 10/2022	




