Dustin Godwin

dustin@manonaroof.com | 561-315-0441

TV/FILM/COMMERCIAL/MUSIC VIDEO

"Frasier S1" Promo 1st AD / California Unit 4/2023		
Line Producer	Matt Curley	262.945.0562
1st AD	Peter Maestry	305.297.9668
1st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
2nd AD	Rich Silva	818.634.5477
"Meijer" Comercial 1st AD California Unit 11/2022		
Producer	Nathan Stoebner	310.526.1912
1st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
"1923 S1" Promo 1st AD California Unit 10/2022		
Producer	Christan Leonard	310.526,1912
1st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
2st AD	Alex Dolan	949.514.3957
"1923 S1" Promo 1st AD Montana Unit 9/2022		
Producer	Christan Leonard	310.526.1912
1 st AD	Ian Stoker-Long	781.534.5686
2 nd AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
Key 2nd AD	Dustin Godwin	00101010111
"Messy Moms" Commercial 1st AD/ California Unit 8/2022		
Producer	Paul Heikens	480.235.9243
1 st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
"Netfilx Project Two 22" Promo 1st AD/ California Unit 7/2022		
Producer	David Feld	805.302.4961
1 st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
2 nd AD	Alex Dolan	949.514.3957
"Tulsa Kings S1" Promo 1st AD California Unit 7/2022		
Line Producer	Alice Glinert	646.232.6027
1st AD	Peter Maestrey	305.297.9668
1st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441
"Players S1" Promo 1st AD California Unit 10/2021		
Producer	Anthony Hartman	323.974.5888
1st AD	Peter Maestrey	305.297.9668
1st AD	Dustin Godwin	561.315.0441

dustin@manonaroof.com | 561-315-0441 | Thedustingodwin.com

References and additional documents available upon request.